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Dr Oetker Professional Scotbloc Milk Chocolate Flavoured Drops 3Kg

Short Product Name:
Milk Chocolate Flavoured Drops

An all purpose bakers coating with a smooth texture of milk chocolate appearance and flavour. A free flowing coating, formulated for enrobing work.

Traded Unit GTIN: [EELZEZEZY Internal GTIN: [EEEEREZ Supplier : PR TEAUAIE Suppliers Product Code : [ERELEFEEEEY

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat

2249k)
53%kcal

32

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2249kJ 53%kcal

Allergy Information
Key:
Contains Contains Does Not
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain
Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame

Allergen Statement

Saturates

26¢

Does Not
Contain
Peanuts

Does Not
Contain
Celery

Does Not
Contain
Nuts

Contains
Soya

Sugars

47¢

“@@

of your reference intake.

Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans

Does Not
Contain
Molluscs

Salt

0.5¢

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information
Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information
Key:

Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Vegan Kosher Halal

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. May contain other gluten

sources (barley).

Ingredients

Per 100g

2249k
539%kCal

56g

47g

32g

26g

2.5g

4.6g

0.5g

Sugar, vegetable oil (palm), whey powder (MILK), WHEAT flour (with calcium, iron, thiamin (B1), niacin (B3)), fat reduced cocoa powder (6%), emulsifiers (SOYA lecithins, polyglycerol polyricinoleate), flavouring.

2025 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved.

Page: 1 of 1

7 Jun 2025 03:32:22


http://erudus.com

	Dr Oetker Professional Scotbloc Milk Chocolate Flavoured Drops 3Kg
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


